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KING STUART/KING RAYCHEL
2344 NE WASHINGTON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTOR:
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LUND TERRY L DUGAN

KING STUART

1382/2065 3/29/2019 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD L PAUL

TERRY L DUGAN
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041157 REMODEL 01/14/2021

39559 REMODEL 0 04/06/2020

2026HX Base Yr

2344 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,762 105.9870 118.71 209,167 1900 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 102,833

FHS 588 60 353 28,810

FOP 196 30 59 4,815

FSP 224 40 90 7,345

2,268 1,762 143,802

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S33 E28 S7 E14 N32 W28 N8 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-25] E42 N14 W42 S14 $
FSP=[ORIG=28,8] N8 W28 S8 E28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-14,33] S7 E28 N7 W28 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

2,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


